LIBOUOUSCOT

(R	equestor's Name)						
(A	ddress)						
(A	ddress)						
(C	ity/State/Zip/Phone#)					
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL					
(B	dusiness Entity Name)					
(Document Number)							
Certified Copies	Certificates of	f Status					
Special Instructions to	o Filing Officer:						

Office Use Only



800274267768

06/29/15--01034--026 **25.00

FILED
2015 JUL 23 P 4: 27
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

DERUCE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 30, 2015

RICHARD A NEWLAND 8004 GEORGES ROAD FT. PIERCE, FL 34951

SUBJECT: GNR INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L13000005007

We have received your document for GNR INVESTMENT GROUP. LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective date must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Deborah Bruce Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 815A00013 739 C

J

COVER LETTER

Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: GNR TAVESTMENT Group LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing. Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Richard A. Newland (Name of Person)
GNR INVESTMENT Group, LCC (Firm/Company)
Secretary Georges ROAD ALLER WAR ALLER WAR CAND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND
(City/State and Zip Code) (City/State and Zip Code) For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Richard A. Newland at (772) 473-6197 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution &

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

I.	The name of a limited liability of NK	company is 「NVG5丁m	ENT E	Group	220	<u></u>		
	The Articles of Organization w	•		?	and assi	igned		
	document number <u>L 130</u>	0000500	27				,	
3.	The delayed effective date the deffective date Note: If the date inserted in this listed as the document's effective	block does not meet th	ne applicable star	tutory filing re	ocument is equiremen	received its, this c	for filing late will i	j not be
4.	A description of occurrence tha 505.0707, Florida Statutes, (cop	it resulted in the lim by 605.0707 on back	nited liability co cover letter).	ompany's dis	ssolution	pursua	nt to sec	tion
•	Assetts	were	D154	nosea	0-	f	+	- -
-	LLC WAS	Disolvi	ed	 		77.5	-23	-
						CRET	15 JUL	
5.	If there are no members, enter t activities and affairs:		as of the person A .				on ba ny'	_s ্র লা
		8004 1 FT. Pie	seorg.	es 30	<u>{</u>	STATE LORIDA	#: -21	- -
		FT. Pie	erce,	FL	349	5/		
	Signature of an authorized pers ted above to wind up the compa			signature of	the person	on appo	ointed an	- ıd
			- Ric	chard	A.	New	/AN])
Signature P			Printed	rinted Name				

FILING FEE: \$25.00